Depth (feet bls)

Land
surface

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

Avon Park Air Force Range

320 feet bls

Floridan Monitor Well
(HIF45)

ASTM Type Il
Neat cement

6-inch Schedule
40 PVC Casing

Open
Hole

TD = 945 feet bls

Lithologic
Formations

Undifferentiated
Surficial Aquifer System

Hawthorn Group

Avon Park
Formation




